
PRESENTATION DATE TOPIC

1 Friday, October 1 The Rise and Fall of World Empires

2 Saturday, October 2 Prophecy’s Final One-World Power

3 Sunday, October 3 The United States in Bible Prophecy

4 Monday, October 4 Rise of the Antichrist

5 Wednesday, October 6 The Dismantling of America

6 Friday, October 8 The Land of the Stress-free

7 Saturday, October 9 (morning) Israel in Bible Prophecy

8 Saturday, October 9 (evening) Unmasking the Antichrist

9 Monday, October 11 Death’s Mystery Solved

10 Wednesday, October 13 The Millennium

11 Friday, October 15 Revelation’s Rapture

12 Saturday, October 16 (morning) The Day of Justice for All

13 Saturday, October 16 (evening) Mending the Health Care Crisis

14 Monday, October 18 The Mark of the Beast

15 Wednesday, October 20 The Disintegration of Christianity

16 Friday, October 22 The Final Events of Bible Prophecy

17 Saturday, October 23 (morning) What Will Heaven Be Like?

18 Saturday, October 23 (evening) Armageddon & The Seven Last Plagues

19 Monday, October 25 The Subject that Satan Hates

20 Wednesday, October 27 How to Avoid the Mark of the Beast

21 Friday, October 29 The Unpardonable Sin

22 Saturday, October 30 (morning) Baptisms
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